

OFFICE OF THE ACADEMIC REGISTRAR MAJULI UNIVERSITY OF CULTURE

Majuli, Assam- 785104

Email:academicregistrarmuc@gmail.com

MUC/RG/ALO/Ph.D./2023-2023/166

NOTIFICATION

On recommendation of the meeting (Through Google Meet) of the DRC, History, Majuli University of Culture, Majuli Vide Resolution No. 01, dated 24th October, 2024 and under report to the Academic Council, Majuli University of Culture, the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor is pleased to approved the following person as Ph.D. Supervisor of Majuli University of Culture:

Sl. No.	Name and Address	Status
1.	Dr. Nisha Rani Das, Asst. Prof. of History,	Ph.D. Supervisor
	Majuli University of Culture, Majuli.	

Issued with due approval.

Academic Registrar Majuli University of Culture, Majuli

Date: 18/11/2024

Copy to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, MUC, Majuli for favour of kind information.
- 2. Registrar, MUC, Majuli for favour of kind information.
- 3. Controller of Examinations, MUC, Majuli for favour of kind information
- 4. Concerned DRC Chairperson, Majuli University of Culture, Majuli for favour of kind information and necessary action.
- 5. Concerned Ph.D. Supervisor
- 6. Website in-charge. MUC, Majuli for needful.
- 7. File.

Academic Registrar Majuli University of Culture, Majuli